
Pos 

 

Abarth 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Alfa Boxer 
1 

 

AM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

F3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 
6 

11 
99 

3 

77 
78 

1 
29 
12 
31 
19 
66 
10 
72 

19 
89 

9 
180 

31 
8 

12 
81 

124 

28 
45 
16 

353 
22 

Name 

Giordano Giovanni 
Colussi Roberto 
C o lu s s i  N i c c o lò  R a n ie r i M a r ia  
Grassano Andrea 

Drago Andrea 

G ila rd o n i A n d rea  M au r i z io  
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Amaduzzi Davide 
A n t o n ie llo  C o s im o  D a m ia n o  
Mariani Lorenzo 
Daminato Fabio 
Giberti Maurizio 
Felisa Franco 
Rizzo Roberto 
Nelson Jeffrey 

Nale Roberto 
Ferrari Bruno 
Aralla Matteo 
Leone Valerio 
Coppini Marco 
Zani Romano 
Aralla Emanuele 
Leone Davide 
Tenconi Pietro 

Bucci Mattia 
Segre Matteo 
Galvanin Elia 
Schofield Lyle 
Raiconi Andrea 

Club 

SCUDERIA VESUVIO 
GRASSANORACING 
GRASSANORACING 
GRASSANORACING 

- 

CDM-RS 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
EMOTION MOTORSPORT 
DERVA CORSE 
GUBBIO RACING 
CDM-RS 
- 
CDM-RS 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
EMOTION MOTORSPORT 

ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
- 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
- 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
ZERO40 RACING TEAM 
- 
- 

SG MOTOR 
FG RACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
RAWSTORNE RACING 
MONDIALE RACING 

Class 

Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 

Alfa Boxer 

AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Best Tm 

1:41.818 
1:42.164 
1:42.422 
1:42.816 
1:42.918 
1:45.098 
1:46.521 
1:48.545 
1:48.980 
1:53.408 

1:49.877 
1:50.595 
1:54.212 
1:57.647 
1:59.576 
2:20.351 

1:39.674 
1:39.840 
1:40.212 
1:41.079 
1:42.673 

Diff 

0.346 
0.604 
0.998 
1.100 
3.280 
4.703 
6.727 
7.162 

11.590 

0.718 
4.335 
7.770 
9.699 

30.474 

0.166 
0.538 
1.405 
2.999 

Gap 

0.346 
0.258 
0.394 
0.102 
2.180 
1.423 
2.024 
0.435 
4.428 

0.718 
3.617 
3.435 
1.929 

20.775 

0.166 
0.372 
0.867 
1.594 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2023 11:54:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX Pro Series 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2023 11:30 


